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Gl 50/125
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TAC02F050

MULTIMODE GRADED-INDEX FIBER
( Specialty Photonics Division Gl Fiber

50 &3 pum

5

125 %2 um

3 um

0.2 #+0.015

UV Acrylate

250 =15 pm

® Hytrel®

900 =30 um

3.3 mm

1.0 mm

5.3 0.3 mm

““WIRED GI 50/125 TAC*~

18kg km

®

DuPont




4.1
55 85
40 85
10 95 RH
4.2
(NA) 0.20
2.5 dB/km Lf 1km,Ta 25 ,A 850nm
0.7 dB/km Lf 1km,Ta 25 ,A 1,300nm
Lf 1km,Ta 20 ,20
dB
Lf 1km,Ta 30 ,20
dB
600 4600 MHz km |Lf 1km,Ta 25 ,A 850nm
600 9200 MHz km Lf 1km,Ta 25 ,A 1,300nm
LT (km) Ta A
4.3
1800 N
60 Minimum Bend Radius at Maximum Lode
mm
30 - .
Minimum Bend Radius Unloaded
10000 Cycles )
Flexing
2200 N/10mm
Crush resistance
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